
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/01; Name= AMERICAN
HOME FUNDING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701070000
05381

01/07/1997
08:56:40

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199611010003
65091

199701220000
22251

01/22/1997
11:50:39

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FLICK,
RONALD
EDWARD

15 89 Lot#:3 Book:15
Pg:89

199701270000
26921

01/27/1997
11:51:12

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
ROBERT EARL

Lot#:15 Blk:1

199701290000
28951

01/29/1997
09:10:59

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MIDLIK,
WILLIAM M

15 97 Lot#:58
Book:15 Pg:97

199701300000
31111

01/30/1997
12:52:50

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199602070000
40301

199701210000
20781

01/21/1997
02:35:36

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG, SCOTT
M

21 26 Lot#:38
Book:21 Pg:26

199701220000
22021

01/22/1997
10:34:21

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199612090004
05091

199701220000
22011

01/22/1997
10:34:19

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199612020003
94671

199701080000
07511

01/08/1997
02:01:13

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HESS, CRAIG
W

21 26 Lot#:30
Book:21 Pg:26

199701100000
11141

01/10/1997
02:33:20

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEALEY,
RODNEY D

5 25 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:25


