Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/01; Name= AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701070000 05381	01/07/1997 08:56:40	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199611010003 65091	
199701220000 22251	01/22/1997 11:50:39	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLICK, RONALD EDWARD			15	89		Lot#:3 Book:15 Pg:89
199701270000 26921	01/27/1997 11:51:12	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, ROBERT EARL						Lot#:15 Blk:1
199701290000 28951	01/29/1997 09:10:59	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MIDLIK, WILLIAM M			15	97		Lot#:58 Book:15 Pg:97
199701300000 31111	01/30/1997 12:52:50	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199602070000 40301	
199701210000 20781	01/21/1997 02:35:36	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, SCOTT			21	26		Lot#:38 Book:21 Pg:26
199701220000 22021	01/22/1997 10:34:21	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199612090004 05091	
199701220000 22011	01/22/1997 10:34:19	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199612020003 94671	
199701080000 07511	01/08/1997 02:01:13	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HESS, CRAIG W			21	26		Lot#:30 Book:21 Pg:26
199701100000 11141	01/10/1997 02:33:20	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEALEY, RODNEY D			5	25		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:25